Mivakag 2. Emtuxovteg voym@iot:

HMEPOMHNIA ANAPTHXHX 09/04 /2025

AplOpog 4. MépLa ZEIPA
, . . , , , , , 1. Mépla | 2. Mépra | 3. MopLa e 5. Mépla | 6. MopLa OEzH KATATAZHZ
A/A I'Ipw‘t)tl)JKoM Enwvupo Ovopa Oéon 1 Oéon2 |Oéon3| Ofond Oéon 5 (rezuxto) (Nviz) (AtBaxr) 6(;4;\:(:) (epnewpa)|  (ouvevr) ZYNOAO AIOPISMOY ANA OESH
AIOPIZMOY
Kn ZAXAPOYAA-
1 20204/2024- >TEPTIOY AGANASIA A6 Al A34 A54 A8 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 A34 1
5/11/2024
Kn KANEAAAKH
2 20363/2024 s AAEZANAPO 2 A40 B5 0 0 0 0 0 15 15 B5 3
7/11/2024
Kn
3 20562/2024- AIANANH KAAPA A33 B3 A23 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 A23 1
11/11/2024
KM
4 20114/2024- NIKA 2MYPIAOYAA A4 All Al12 Al4 A2 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 Al4 1
4/11/2024
K PEMOYNTAK]|
5 20122/2024 H XPYZH A49 Al3 A42 A5 A7 0 0 0 0 0 16 16 A42 1
4/11/2024
KM
6 20636/2024-| NIKOAAIAOY| NIKOAETA A22 A21 0 0 0 0 0 17 17 A22 1
12/11/2024
Kn TZAKHP
7 20652/2024 NAZH® EZPA A31 0 0 0 0 0 17 17 A31 1
12/11/2024
Kl ZNYPOMNOYA
8 20178/2024- oy ANAPONIKH B5 A40 0 0 0 0 5 14 19 B5 2
5/11/2024
KM
9 20412/2024- XAPAXOYZH| MAPIA- NINA A24 A22 A47 A51 B2 0 0 0 0 0 19 19 A24 1
8/11/2024
Kn ANAZTAzZON
10 |20538/2024 OYAOY STAYPOYAA A45 1] 1] 1] 0 0 21 21 A45 1
11/11/2024
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AplOpdg R , . 4. MopLa X A ZEIPA KATATAZHZ
A/A | NpwtokéMh| Emdwvupo | Ovopa | ©fon1| @éon2 | ©fon3 |@éon4| etons l(n':’l'f‘::;‘ 2'“_'\"'“:2)‘“ ?;A':gg;: (n6vo (':' 'X';":Z) i’o':",‘;s;‘;‘ SYNOAO Noif;:ov ANA OEZH
ou X S15akT) Hretp AIOPIEMOY
K AAAOTIOYA
11 |20409/2024 "7 0P AIKATEPINH - AL9 A20 A2 | Az A27 0 0 0 0 0 24 24 A19 1
8/11/2024
Krl MANANIKOA
12 |20689/2024 (TN AHMKTPA | B1 Al AS BS 0 0 0 0 0 24 24 BS 1
12/11/2024
K TSAMMAPA
13 |20410/2024- y AIKATEPINH|  A27 A25 A20 | Az B2 0 0 0 0 0 24 24 A20 1
8/11/2024
K
14 |20658/2024{ KOYTEAIAOY| EIPHNH | A27 A26 A2 | A2 A19 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 A25 2
12/11/2024
K NAMAAOMO|  ANNA-
15 |20473/2024{ "0 AN | AL A41 As5 | Asa A2 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 AS4 1
8/11/2024
K KQNSTANTI
16 |20416/2024 SEPETH A A27 A28 A32 B2 0 0 0 0 0 25 25 A32 1
8/11/2024
K
17 |20535/2024{ npPaiMoY | ANASTASIA| A27 A26 A20 | Az A19 0 0 0 0 0 26 26 A27 2
11/11/2024
K
18 |20560/2024- KQSTAKAKH| PAQAHAIA | A27 A25 a18 | a20 A18 0 0 0 0 0 27 27 A27 1
11/11/2024
K
19 |20280/2024| MEPENTITH| EYAFTEAIA | ASS Al A2 A4 A13 0 0 0 0 0 27 27 A13 1
6/11/2024
K MHTPOMOY
20 |20367/2024{ " ' KYPIAKH | A44 | A39 A3 | as A40 0 0 0 0 0 27 27 A41 1
7/11/2024
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A/A

AplOpdg
NpwToKOAA
ou

Enwvupo

‘Ovopa

@éon 1

@¢on 2

@éon 3

Oéon 4

@éon 5

1. Mépa
(rtTuyto)

2. MépLa
(NMz)

3. MépLa
(Adakr)

4. MépLa
(névo
SLdakt)

5. MépLa
(epnepra)

6. MopLa
(ouvevr)

ZYNOAO

OEZH
AIOPIZMOY

ZEIPA

KATATAZHZ
ANA OEZH
AIOPIZMOY

21

Kn
20360/2024-
7/11/2024

TZIQAPAZ

IOANNHZ

B6

A50

A23

23

27

A50

22

Kn
20379/2024-
7/11/2024

ZAXAPONOY
AOY

MAPIA-
2EBAZTH

All

Al12

A2

Al10

A3

28

28

Al2

23

Kn
20793/2024-
13/11/2024

MAYPOTIAN
NH

EAENH

A35

A38

B2

A32

A28

28

28

A35

24

K
20128/2024-
4/11/2024

AAZKANOY

ANAPONIKH-
OEQNH

A46

A50

A54

A47

A3

29

29

Ad6

25

K
20119/2024
4/11/2024

META

NTATIANA

A21

12

17

29

A21

26

Kn
20787/2024-
13/11/2024

KOYPNA

ZTAYPOYAA

r

20

10

30

r

27

Kn
20871/2024
14/11/2024

TPIMMH

AMEPIZZA

A36

A38

Al19

A20

A25

20

10

30

A36

28

K
20129/2024-
4/11/2024

TTANNOYKAP]
H

EYAOKIA-
EAIZABET

r

31

31

r

29

Kn
20354/2024
7/11/2024

TZEAIKIAQY

BAZIAIKH

A18

A25

B2

A27

Al19

20

11

31

A18

30

Kn
20066/2024
1/11/2024

AYTOYZTH

JOO0IA

Ad4

A47

A39

A54

A21

20

12

32

A47
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A/A

AplOpog
MPpwWTOKOAA
ou

Enwvupo

‘Ovoua

Oéon 1

©éon 2

©éon 3

©éon 4

Oéon 5

1.
Mopra
(rrtuxto

2. MépLa
(NMz)

3. Mépia
(Adakr)

4. MépLa
(novo
S18akT)

5. Mépia
(epmeprar)

6. MépLa
(ouvevr)

ZYNOAO

OEzH
AIOPIZMOY

ZEIPA KATATAZHZ
ANA OEZH
AIOPIZMOY

31

Kn
20433/2024-
8/11/2024

MMNAAAOYP
A

BAPBAPA

A38

A36

A33

A35

A19

32

32

A38

32

Kn
20534/2024-
11/11/2024

KAPTMH

AIKATEPINH

A5

A6

A8

A9

16

17

33

A5

33

Kn
20561/2024
11/11/2024

NOYXAT

NOYTMOIPA

Ad4

A47

A39

B4

10

24

34

A47

34

Kn
20310/2024
7/11/2024

KIPKITIANNH

MAPIA-
MAPTAPITA

Ad

Al

A2

A3

A6

35

35

A3

35

Kn
20181/2024
5/11/2024

OIKONOMIA
H

OATA

A4

A7

A6

Al

A3

20

15

35

Al

36

Kn
20550/2024-
11/11/2024

TPOYMMNOY
KH

ATTEAIKH

Al12

All

Ad

Al4

A15

20

15

35

Al12

37

Kn
20531/2024
11/11/2024

FTEQPTIAAQY

JOOIA

B2

Al8

Al9

A20

A25

20

18

38

Al8

38

Kn
20563/2024-
11/11/2024

IKPITZAAH

EAMIAA

A9

A8

Al0

A3

A2

20

18

38

Al0

39

Kn
20267/2024-
6/11/2024

AAMBAKAK
H

XPIZTIANNA

A49

A5

A6

A55

20

18

38

A49
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A/A

AplOpog
MPpwWTOKOAA
ou

Enwvupo

‘Ovoua

Oéon 1

©¢éon 2

©¢on 3

Oéon 4

©éon 5

1. Mépra
(rtuyo)

2. MépLa
(NMz)

3. Mépa
(Adakr)

4. MépLa
(novo
S18akT)

5. MépLa
(epmepra)

6. MopLa
(ouvevr)

ZYNOAO

OEzH
AIOPIZMOY

ZEIPA

KATATAZHZ
ANA OEZH
AIOPIZMOY

40

Kn
20155/2024-
5/11/2024

KAZIMH

EAENH

A30

A29

A26

A25

A27

20

18

38

A26

41

Kn
20786/2024-
13/11/2024

ZANOOMNoy
NOY

XPYZOBAAA NTH

A29

24

15

39

A29

42

Kn
20322/2024
7/11/2024

MEPPA

MAPIA

A2

A3

A4

Al10

A9

20

20

40

A3

43

Kn
20882/2024
14/11/2024

AIAKANTQN
H

JOODIA-
XPIZTINA

Al

Al4

All

A35

20

21

41

Al

44

K
20875/2024-
14/11/2024

FOYAA

FTEQPTIA

A40

A9

A3

A54

A55

20

23

43

A9

45

Kn
20639/2024
12/11/2024

rOBA

AIMIAIA

A43

A4l

A40

A26

A27

20

24

44

A43

46

Kn
20428/2024
8/11/2024

IPIBA

ATTEAIKH

All

Al

Al10

A3

A4

24

20

44

All

47

Kn
20368/2024-
7/11/2024

NEBANTAKH

KYPIAKH

B6

A50

A53

A52

20

24

44

B6

48

K
20380/2024-
7/11/2024

IMAIAH

AITEAIKHOQTEINH

B1

A6

A55

Al

Al10

20

24

44

A55
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AplOpdg , . R 4. MépLa , . ZEIPA KATATAZHZ
A/A | NpwtokéAA| Emdwvupo | Ovopa |@©fon1| ©on2 | @fon3 | ©fona | @fons 1(“'::?‘::)’ 2'(;’:;2;“ 3;;:22‘::‘; (uévo (i_' ':E"lptz) ‘ZOUMV‘:“’:;‘ SYNOAO Alo?’fzzn':lov ANA OEZH
ou X SL5axKT) HIED AIOPIZMOY
Kn
49 |19818/2024 zHsHz | XPHsTO: | Ad0 0 20 0 0 0 26 46 A40 1
30/10/2024
Kn
50 |20341/2024] MATZAPAS | PA®AHA | B2 B1 B3 B4 10 0 0 0 0 36 46 B4 3
7/11/2024
Kr ZANOOMOY
51 |20279/2024 = U AIKATEPINH| - A44 0 0 0 0 24 23 47 A44 1
6/11/2024
KM | AMANATIAH
52 |20361/2024 s FEPMANO: | A30 0 20 0 0 0 28 a8 A30 1
7/11/2024
K FOYAETEIAO
53 |20350/2024 v ANNA Bl A2 A9 A10 AS4 0 20 0 0 0 28 48 A2 2
7/11/2024
Kn
54 |20533/2024] KAPAAPH |  ANNA B1 A6 0 20 0 0 12 16 48 A6 2
11/11/2024
K BASIAOMOY
55 |20536/2024 7 7 AHMOS r 0 20 0 0 0 29 49 r 2
11/11/2024
KM anarngsTo
56 |20779/2024{ " (5 B STAYPOYAA| - A25 A27 A6 A23 A37 0 20 0 0 0 30 50 A25 1
13/11/2024
Kn
20062/2024-
s7 | Y 11|</n2024' MQTAS | AHMHTPIOE| A28 A29 0 0 0 0 24 26 50 A28 1
20281/2024-
06/112024
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A/A

AplOpog
MPpwWTOKOAA
ou

Enwvupo

‘Ovoua

©éon 1

©¢éon 2

©¢on 3

Oéon 4

©éon 5

1. Mépra
(rtuyo)

2. MépLa
(NMz)

3. Mépa
(Adakr)

4. MépLa
(novo
S18akT)

5. MépLa
(epmeprar)

6. MépLa
(ouvevr)

ZYNOAO

OEZH
AIOPIZMOY

2EIPA KATATAZHY
ANA OEZH
AIOPIZMOY

58

Kn
20557/2024-
11/11/2024

JEPTAKH

KYPIAKHMAPIA

A51

A52

20

30

50

A51

59

Kn
20195/2024
5/11/2024

MATTE

EYATTEAIAEIPHNH]

Al7

24

27

51

Al7

60

Kn
20435/2024-
8/11/2024

2TAYPOY

EIPHNH

All

Al2

Al3

B1

A3

24

27

51

All

61

Kn
20401/2024-
8/11/2024

ANTQNOIMO
YAOZ

KQNZTANTI NOz

B3

B4

B1

10

24

18

52

B4

62

Kn
20423/2024-
8/11/2024

JEXOY

XPIZTINA

A2

A9

Bl

20

32

52

A2

63

Kn
21038/2024
18/11/2024

NATKANIEC

EDYTA-
DOROTA

A37

Al

20

13

20

53

A37

64

Kn
20645/2024
12/11/2024

FTEPAKAX

AHMHTPHZ

r

20

33

53

r

65

Kn
20309/2024
7/11/2024

KYZIPIAH

EIPHNH

Al5

A4

Al

A9

Al10

20

33

53

Al5

66

K
20654/2024-
12/11/2024

SKEYAKHZ

NANATIQTH >

B6

20

33

53

B6

67

Kn
20434/2024-
8/11/2024

2IZTOY

ANEZANAPA

A33

B3

20

34

54

A33
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A/A

AplOpdg
MPpwWTOKOAA
ou

Enwvupo

‘Ovopa

Oéon 1

©éon 2

©éon 3

Oéon 4

©éon 5

1. MépLa
(rTuxto)

2. MépLa
(NMz)

3. Mépa
(Adakr)

4. MépLa
(novo
S15aKT)

5. MépLa
(epmeprar)

6. MopLa
(ouvevr)

ZYNOAO

OEzH
AIOPIZMOY

2EIPA KATATAZHZ
ANA OEZH
AIOPIZMOY

68

Kn
20237/2024-
6/11/2024

AITEAETON
OYAOY

ATTEAIKH

B1

A4

A2

A3

Al

20

35

57

A4

69

Kn
20051/2024-
1/11/2024

AIAMANTHX

ZADEIPIOZ

B1

A8

A5

A7

A54

20

11

26

57

A8

70

Kn
20464/2024-
8/11/2024

KAPANTATA
HX

NIKOAAOZ

B2

10

20

27

57

B2

71

Kn
20458/2024-
8/11/2024

NEITZIAHE

NIKOAAOZ

B2

10

20

20

58

B2

72

Kn
20781/2024-
13/11/2024

MMYPOz

ITEPTIOZ

B4

10

20

29

59

B4

73

Kn
20783/2024-
13/11/2024

>ANBATQP

XPIZTINA

A39

A47

B4

20

24

16

60

A39

74

Kn
20362/2024-
7/11/2024

KOYTPOYAH
z

AHMHTPIOZ

B1

10

20

24

11

65

B1

75

Kn
20468/2024-
8/11/2024

ANTQNIOY

TAPYOAAAIA

B1

A8

A6

A55

A54

20

24

22

66

B1

76

Kn
20193/2024-
5/11/2024

2ABBIAOY

MAPOGENA

B2

B1

B4

B3

B6

10

20

36

66

B2

77

Kn
20050/2024-
1/11/2024

EPFAZAKH

MAPIA

B1

10

24

34

68

B1
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A/A

AplOpdg
MPpwWTOKOAA
ou

Enwvupo

‘Ovopa

Oéon 1

©éon 2

©¢éon 3

©éon 4

©éon 5

1. Mépral
(rttuyo)

2. MépLa
(NMz)

3. Mépa
(Adakr)

4. MépLa
(novo
S15aKT)

5. MépLa
(epmeprar)

6. MépLa
(ouvevr)

ZYNOAO

OEzH
AIOPIZMOY

2EIPA KATATAZHZ
ANA OEZH
AIOPIZMOY

78

Kn
19990/2024-]
31/10/2024

MNAANQMEN
oy

MANATIQTA

A7

All

A55

A15

Al13

20

24

24

68

A7

79

Kn
20324/2024-
7/11/2024

KAWH

BAZIAIKH

Bl

10

24

35

69

B1

80

Kn
20365/2024-
7/11/2024

MMNAKAAHZ

BHXZAPIQN

B3

20

20

29

69

B3

81

Kn
19991/2024
31/10/2024

KOYTZOYPA

MANATIQTA

B2

A31

20

24

26

70

B2

82

Kn
20667/2024-
12/11/2024

OPATKIZKOY]

EYFENIA

Ad

A2

Al

A9

A10

20

24

26

70

Ad

83

Kn
20105/2024-
4/11/2024

TZABAAPOT
AOY

TPIANTADY
ANIA

B1

All

Al12

Al4

A9

20

20

31

71

B1

84

Kn
20277/2024-
6/11/2024

KONTAKOz

XPIZTO®OP
(0)

A6

A8

A54

A7

Al

20

24

28

72

A6

85

Kn
20780/2024
13/11/2024

MNAMAAONO
YAOY

FEQPTIA

B2

20

24

33

77

B2

86

Kn
20369/2024-
7/11/2024,
Kn
20421/2024-
8/11/2024

TZETZH

OATA

B2

10

40

28

78

B2
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AplOpog

4. MépLa

2EIPA KATATAZHY]

A/A | NpwtokdA\| Emwvupo ‘Ovopa Oéon 1l |Oéon 2|Oéon3| Oéon4d |Oéons ](.;tl;/lljop::)l 2'(:;/:\:?;“ TA?g:z:; (novo (z' Ir\:::p:ﬁ) 6(0:\]/":5:_? ZYNOAO Al OG::“I-,II oy ANA OE:H
ou X susaky) | (EHTEP AIOPIEMOY
KM
87 20543/2024- NAKOYTH EAENH B2 10 20 0 0 19 30 79 B2
11/11/2024
KM
88 20378/2024-] XAPBANAKOY MAPIA A48 All B1 0 20 0 0 24 36 80 A48
7/11/2024
K AAEZIOZOQTI
89 20236/2024-] MENTHZ _OZ B1 10 20 20 0 0 32 82 B1
6/11/2024
Kn TEQPTAKON
90 20788/2024 OYAOS XPHZTOZ B1 B5 10 20 0 0 24 31 85 B1
13/11/2024
K OIKONOMIA
91 20791/2024 Hs ANEZANAPO X B3 10 0 20 40 0 16 86 B3
13/11/2024
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